DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (R) (CONT'D)

GREEN TOMATO CARS LIMITED
GREENTON.EU.COM LTD

GREENTON.EU.COM LTD

GREEN 2 K DESIGN LIMITED

GREENVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREENVIEW ESTATES LIMITED
GREENVILLE LTD.

GREENVILLE LTD.

GREENWAY-BIRD EXPRESS LIMITED
GREENWAY FLAT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GREENWAY IRISH FOODS LIMITED
GREENWAY IRISH FOODS LIMITED
GREENWAY MONEY LTD

GREENWAY PALLET SERVICES LIMITED
GREENWAYS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GREENWAYS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GREENWELLS GARAGE LIMITED

GREEN WHEEL (ORGANIC PRODUCE) LTD
GREENWICH ASSOCIATES LTD

GREENWICH COMMUNITY SAFETY TRUST
THE GREENWICH ENTERPRISE BOARD LIMITED
GREENWICH GLASS & JOINERY (LONDON)
LIMITED

GREENWICH INSURANCE HOLDINGS PLC
GREENWICH MULTI SERVICES LIMITED
GREENWICH PARK INVESTMENTS LTD
GREENWICH RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED
GREENWICH RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED
GREENWICH RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED
GREENWICH RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED
GREENWICH RIVERSIDE LEISURE LIMITED
GREENWICH VILLAGE DESIGN LIMITED
GREENWICH VOLUNTARY ACTION COUNCIL
GREENWICH WOOD WORKS LIMITED

GREENWICH YACHT CLUB SEA SCHOOL LIMITED

GREEN WILLOW FUNERALS LIMITED
GREENWISE LTD

GREENWISE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GREENWOOD ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
GREENWOOD BARTON LIMITED

GREENWOOD GARAGES LIMITED

GREENWOOD INTERSCAPES LIMITED
GREENWOOD QUARRIES (WENVOE) LIMITED
GREENWOOD WILSON LTD

GREETINGS FOR EATING LTD

GREETINGS TOO LTD

GREETWELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GREGG PUBLISHING COMPANY LIMITED
GREGGS PLC

GREG HALL BUILDERS LIMITED

GREG INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GREGORY AND BARBER LIMITED

GREGORY AND DAVIS TRANSPORT LIMITED
GREGORY ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
GREGORY GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

05276431
06034333
06034333
04713167
03753958
03733715
05871723
05871723
02587322
05439074

06018730
06018730
05391258
03508880
04590408
04590408
05092528
04674728
06012846
03449933
01617977
05642450

03400222
04571867
05772730
01982761
01982761
01982761
01982761
01982761
06041365
03186566
05782463
04990834
03347464
04614297
04184194
04831849
05198946
00304839
02773631
00444880
04340847
01770733
04651009
03523810
02097109
00502851
04531584
05492868
03306530
03319035
04264947
03832130
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23/12/2006
30/12/2006
30/12/2006
22/12/2006
29/12/2006
29/12/2006
05/01/2007
05/01/2007
04/01/2007
27/12/2006

30/12/2006
30/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
28/12/2006
23/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006

29/12/2006
28/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
05/01/2007
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
23/12/2006
03/01/2007
28/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
18/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
09/01/2007
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

GREGORY RECOVERY LIMITED
GREGORY RICH LIMITED

GREG THOMPSON FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

GR8 EVENTZ (UK) LIMITED

GREIT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

G RELIANCE LIMITED

GRENACHE LIMITED

GRENACHE LIMITED

GRENADIER FIRELIGHTERS LIMITED
GRENADIER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GRENCO REFRIGERATION LIMITED
GRENDAN LIMITED

GRENLAN ENGINEERING (OLDHAM) LIMITED

GRENNAN GAS SERVICES LIMITED
GRENSON ASSOCIATES LTD

GRENSON ASSOCIATES LTD

GRENSON ASSOCIATES LTD
GRESFIELD LIMITED

GRESHAM LIMITED

GRESHAM INNS LIMITED

GRESHAM INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
GRESHAM LEASING MARCH (1) LIMITED
GRESHAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GRESHAMS STORES LIMITED

GRESLEY COURT (POTTERS BAR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRESLEY COURT (POTTERS BAR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRESLEY COURT (POTTERS BAR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRESLEY COURT (POTTERS BAR)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRETTON HOMES LIMITED

GREVILLE DIRECTORS LIMITED
GREVILLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GREVILLE SECRETARIES LIMITED
GREY BUSINESS LTD

GREY CONSTANT LIMITED

GREY CONVERGENCE LIMITED
GREYCOVE PROJECTS LIMITED
GREYCUP LIMITED

GREYFRIARS PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREYHOLME LIMITED

GREYHOUND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE GREYHOUND FRIARGATE LIMITED
GREYHOUND LEISURE LIMITED
GREYLAKE LAND LIMITED

THE GREY MATTERS INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREYMATTER STRATEGY AND INNOVATION
LIMITED

GREYMOUNT PROPERTIES LTD
GREYSCALE ACCOUNTING LTD
GREYSTEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREYSTOKE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

04339891
05042879
04795784

04611795
05788572
02353799
06033446
06033446
02343444
02926831
01699917
05081189
01299206
03931464
05959275
05959275
05959275
05456920
00603019
01508725
00110410
00652819
05510618
05273158
01022743

01022743

01022743

01022743

05254262
05655213
04526223
05655227
05068797
05178820
04522316
03577908
02910436
00880838
02395745
03319796
05036827
04213634
03040041
02941012

05664434

03091645
03997889
00732789
04632947
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22/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006

29/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
29/12/2006
29/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
28/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
22/12/2006
21/12/2006
22/12/2006
08/01/2007
02/01/2007
22/12/2006
04/01/2007
22/12/2006

22/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006

22/12/2006
03/01/2007
23/12/2006
03/01/2007
29/12/2006
23/12/2006
29/12/2006
23/12/2006
02/01/2007
22/12/2006
08/01/2007
29/12/2006
22/12/2006
22/12/2006
03/01/2007
29/12/2006

05/01/2007

22/12/2006
03/01/2007
21/12/2006
23/12/2006



